4 years 361 days                                                                           Application Form Sr. No.:AI2018 - 1 

Coupon Rate  : 8.24% p.a. (payable on May 18th and November 18th )  

Application for Debentures    

No. ( In Figures) 6430  For Office use only 

No. ( In Words) Six thousand four hundred and 
thirty only 

Amount (Rs.) ( In figures) 643,00,00,000  Date of receipt of 

application  

Date of Clearing of Cheque/ DD 

Amount (Rs. In words ) Rupees Six Hundred and Forty 
three crores only 

Details of Payment  Details of Bank  account of Sole /  First  Applicant